

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Project — CONSTRUCTION OF DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT ON MAUNALOA HIGHWAY

Project No. — 46A-03-71

Island — MOLOKAI

Date Advertised — HONOLULU ADVERTISER  
JUNE 22, 24, 26, 28 & 30, 1972  
MAUI NEWS — JUNE 24 & 27, 1972  
Bids Opened — July 6, 1972  
Completion Time — FIFTEEN (15) Working Days

| ITEM NO.                                                                                                                                                                    | ITEM                                                                        | QUANTITY | UNIT USED | Molokai Construction, Inc. |             | A. C. Chock, Ltd. |             | Richard K. W. Tom, Inc. |             | State of Hawaii<br>Department of Transportation<br>Highways Division |             |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|-----------|----------------------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|-------------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                                             |          |           | UNIT PRICE                 | AMOUNT      | UNIT PRICE        | AMOUNT      | UNIT PRICE              | AMOUNT      | UNIT PRICE                                                           | AMOUNT      |
| 206.02                                                                                                                                                                      | Structural Excavation for Drainage System                                   | 150      | C.Y.      | \$ 65.00                   | \$ 9,750.00 | \$ 25.00          | \$ 3,750.00 | \$ 30.00                | \$ 4,500.00 | \$ 35.00                                                             | \$ 5,250.00 |
| 207.01                                                                                                                                                                      | Ditch and Channel Excavation                                                | 350      | C.Y.      | 10.25                      | 3,587.50    | 17.00             | 5,950.00    | 20.00                   | 7,000.00    | 8.00                                                                 | 2,800.00    |
| 503.01                                                                                                                                                                      | Concrete Other than in Bridges                                              | 8        | C.Y.      | 290.00                     | 2,320.00    | 150.00            | 1,200.00    | 200.00                  | 1,600.00    | 225.00                                                               | 1,800.00    |
| 603.2650                                                                                                                                                                    | 43-Inch x 27-Inch Corrugated Metal Pipe Arch Sheet<br>Thickness, 0.079 Inch | 170      | L.F.      | 33.40                      | 5,678.00    | 74.00             | 12,580.00   | 95.00                   | 16,150.00   | 30.00                                                                | 5,100.00    |
|                                                                                                                                                                             | SUM OF ALL ITEMS                                                            |          |           |                            | \$21,335.50 |                   | \$23,480.00 |                         | \$29,250.00 |                                                                      | \$14,950.00 |
| <p>I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project.</p> <p><u>Walter M. M...</u>      <u>7-10-72</u><br/>Design Engineer      Date</p> |                                                                             |          |           |                            |             |                   |             |                         |             |                                                                      |             |